

C.s. No. 235/17
Nitin Kumar Sharma Vs. Ajay Goyal & Anr.

Handwritten
12.05.2017

Present: S.G. for plaintiff.

Sanjeev Kumar for defendant- files W/S and V/nama and
counter claim of D-1.

Put up for W/S on counter claim and o/dcts and to hear on
issues by 11.07.2017.

(A.S. Jayachandra)
District & Sessions Judge
Shahdara District, Delhi/12.05.2017