

CS No. 235/17
Nitin Kumar Sharma vs. Ajay Goyal & Anr.

11.07.2017

Present : Parties in person.

Lawyers are not available today.

Put up this matter for WS on counter claim, original documents
and to hear on issues by 20.09.2017.

(A.S. Jayachandra)
District & Sessions Judge
Shahdara District, Delhi/11.07.2017