

Common Order Sheet in
CS No. 235/17 & 747/17
Nitin Kr. Sharma vs. Ajay Goyal

26.09.2018

Present : Plaintiff – by Sh. Subhneet Gupta, Adv.

Defendant – by Proxy cl. Sh. Sanjeev Kumar, Adv.

Plaintiff in the original suit files affidavit. Put up for PE by

24.01.2019.

(A.S. Jayachandra)
District & Sessions Judge
Shahdara District, Delhi/26.09.2018