

CS No.235/17

Nitin Kumar Sharma Vs. Ajay Goyal And Anr.

03.11.2023

Present : Plaintiff alongwith Ld. Counsel Sh. Shubhneet
Gupta.

Defendants alongwith Ld. Counsel Sh. Sanjeev
Bhardwaj.

DW-1 is partly cross-examined. His further cross-
examination is deferred as court time is over.

Put up for further cross-examination of DW-1 / DE
on 15.12.2023.

(RENU BHATNAGAR)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
Shahdara, KKD Delhi/03.11.2023