

CS 235/17

NITIN KUMAR SHARMA Vs. AJAY GOYAL AND ANR.

17.01.2026

Present : Sh. Shubhnit Gupta, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Sanjeev Bhardwaj, Ld. Counsel for defendants.

At joint request, put up for final arguments on **06.03.2026**.

(SANJAY SHARMA-I)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
Shahdara, KKD Delhi/17.01.2026