

CS 235/17

NITIN KUMAR SHARMA VS. AJAY GOYAL AND ANR.

27.04.2026

Present : Sh. Shubhneet Gupta, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
None for the defendants.

No time left.

Put up for judgment on **05.05.2026**.

(SANJAY GARG-II)
Principal District & Sessions Judge,
Shahdara, KKD Courts, Delhi/27.04.2026